Totalt

Otepaa sprint
Otepaa distans
Liberec lagsprint
Liberec sprint
TDS-totalen
TDS-skidbacken
TDS-masstart
TDS-jaktstart
TDS-Sprint fristil
TDS-Skiathlon

TDS-sprinten klass.

TDS - prologen
Julnéten

La Clusaz
Davos
Diisseldorf
Kuusamo tot
Kuusamo 1

Gillivare

Namn

Placering

108,5
104
101
97
95,5

3
3

7
5

10
8

4 22 2

6
4

5 25 5 5

8

1 Hanne
2 Goran
3 Tolsrav
4 Markus
5 LMG

4 20 2

2 20 3 8

3

7

4

5 25 5

94
93
93
88
87
86
85
85
84
83
81

6 Rickard A
7 Alexander

8 Jossa

8

9 Joel Burman

10 Anna

10

11

11 Jorgen
12 Paul

10

13 Tord D

14 Bergelius
15 Maria

20

10

16 Jonas E
17 Manne
18 Tom
19 JA

20 Sten
21 Emil

22 7j

80
78
76
76
75
74
73
73
73
70
68

12

11

10

15

10

10
10

23 Frans

2

4 12 2
15

6

24 Martin V

25 Michael
26 Jon 2

27 Swestam
28 Gunnar
29 Jon

64

10

63

22

60

30 Jensa

59
58
54
52
51

14
14
19

31 Lennart
32 O.J

33 Jomar Blekkas

34 Per
35 Lisa
36 Sara

15

48

10

47

12

11

37 Anders
38 Skidjan

47

46

12
15

39 Modego
40 Caapen
41 Gustis

44

43

43

15
14

10

42 WorldofXC

43 GIF

41

40

44 Jacks
45 Tor
46 HXL

40

4

32
31

15

47 Oscar

30
27

48 Helena

15

49 Zacke

26

50 Stefan
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Namn

Kent

Erik
Roger
Sofia
Mattias
Guten
Andreas P
Pelle
Oskar
Dominik
Andreas
Hammer
Rolf

Albin
Amanda
Anders E
Cf

Henke
Nisse
Jystein Madsen
Cigge
Mac
Stephan
Christer E
Johan H
Ruby
Robin
Ubersnuber
Geir
Johan
Johan Nilsson
Lars
Lasse
Niklas

Rs

Filip
Rastjapa
Sam
Gabriel
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